BWV 2 Quarter 3 2023

Week #
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Day Date
T

Th

T

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

1/10
1/12
1/17
1/19

1/24
1/26
1/31
2/2
2/7
2/9
2/14

2/16
2/21
2/23
2/28

3/2

Homework Due

None

Read : How to Read the Bible for All It’s Worth - Chapter 7
Read : Matthew , Answer: D & S page 130 #13, Full paragraph
Read : How to Read the Bible for All It’s Worth - Chapter 8

Read : Mark, Answer : D & S page 134 #13, Full paragraph
Nothing Due

Read : Luke , Answer page 138 #12, full paragraph

Read : Sophie’s World Chapter 14

Read : John, Answer : D & S page 142 #12, Full paragraph
Nothing Due

Read : Discipleship Tuesday - Reconciliation

Come in w one question about biblical worldview to ask
Read : Confessions , 1-2 , Answer : D & S p 157-158, #1-6
Read : Confessions , 3

Read : Confessions , 4-5, Answer : ONLY D&S p 159 #1 (full
paragraph

Nothing Due

In Class Activity

Q 3 Overview / The 4 Gospels

Intro to Matthew / Discipleship Thursday
Discuss D & S Answers

Pair Up - List as many conversations and stories
as you can from the life of Jesus - Which do you
love the most and why?

Discuss D & S Answers

Discipleship Thursday

Discuss D & S Answers

Discus reading / Current Events with a WV filter
Discuss D & S Answers

Divine Appointments in John (Discussion)

Discuss : What does it mean to be human? What
is true?

Ask Me Anything Day
Discuss Answers to D & S Questions
Discipleship Thursday

Discuss Answers to D & S Question

Quarter Review



