BWV 2 Quarter 3 2023

Week #	Day	Date	Homework Due	In Class Activity
17	Т	1/10	None	Q 3 Overview / The 4 Gospels
	Th	1/12	Read : How to Read the Bible for All It's Worth - Chapter 7	Intro to Matthew / Discipleship Thursday
18	Т	1/17	Read : Matthew , Answer: D & S page 130 #13, Full paragraph	Discuss D & S Answers
	Th	1/19	Read : How to Read the Bible for All It's Worth - Chapter 8	Pair Up - List as many conversations and stories as you can from the life of Jesus - Which do you love the most and why?
19	Т	1/24	Read : Mark, Answer : D & S page 134 #13, Full paragraph	Discuss D & S Answers
	Th	1/26	Nothing Due	Discipleship Thursday
20	Т	1/31	Read : Luke , Answer page 138 #12, full paragraph	Discuss D & S Answers
	Th	2/2	Read : Sophie's World Chapter 14	Discus reading / Current Events with a WV filter
21	Т	2/7	Read: John, Answer: D & S page 142 #12, Full paragraph	Discuss D & S Answers
	Th	2/9	Nothing Due	Divine Appointments in John (Discussion)
22	Т	2/14	Read : Discipleship Tuesday - Reconciliation	Discuss: What does it mean to be human? What is true?
	Th	2/16	Come in w one question about biblical worldview to ask	Ask Me Anything Day
23	Т	2/21	Read : Confessions , 1-2 , Answer : D & S p 157-158, #1-6	Discuss Answers to D & S Questions
	Th	2/23	Read : Confessions , 3	Discipleship Thursday
24	Т	2/28	Read : Confessions , 4-5 , Answer : ONLY D&S p 159 #1 (full paragraph	Discuss Answers to D & S Question
	Th	3/2	Nothing Due	Quarter Review